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2017 Ceska trofej v autocrossu - Divize 3 RB160

. Jezdec
. MIHULKA Sebastian

SUDA Véclav jr.

. BILEK Petr jr.

. HANAK Ladislav jr.

. PLNA Eligka

. JIRICKA Ladislav jr.
. TYR Bruno

. ZIDKOVA Amalie

. JIRA Frantigek

. KROUPA Tobias jr.
. STUCHLIK Martin jr.
. FLORIAN Vilém

. LUNAK Vojtéch

. PRASIL Jan

. JENCKOVA Simona

Soutézici

M-Cross Team

Suda Vaclav

J-M Motors

Hanak Ladislav
RP-Interier

Jificka Ladislav
Matéjka Jifi

Zidek Milan

Jihogesky Autoklub v ACR
Antony Zdené&k
Stuchlik Martin

Arny Buggy Team s.r.o.
3RCZ.com

Antony Zdené&k

Jencke Dusan

Auto - Motor
Havel Beta SR
Havel Beta SRXV
Havel Beta SR
Havel Beta SRXV
Havel Beta

Havel Beta SRXV
Havel Buggy
Havel Beta SRXV
Havel Buggy
Havel Buggy
Havel Buggy
Havel Beta SRXV
Havel Buggy
Havel Beta SRXV
Honda

Humpolec

39
32

21
31
21
25
22
19
14
13
12
13
12
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Prerov

Dobrany

Dobrany

Pofici

Dolni Bousov

Hollabrunn

Dobrany
Dobrany
Sedl¢any

Total
78
61
59
55
51
49
44
37
36
33
32
26
25
24



